Individual Best Times (All Time)

Robert Taylor - (1238442) - East Grinstead Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
52.45
52.62
52.90
53.33
53.42
53.50
54.10
54.19
54.35
54.47
55.13
55.65
56.66
56.84

1:01.86
1:02.37
1:03.83
1:06.61
1:07.34
1:07.45
1:07.82
1:07.86
1:09.21
1:10.75
1:10.81

1:11.36
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624
618
609
594
591
588
569
566
561
557
538
523
495
490
380
371
346
305
295
293
289
288
271
254
253
248

Round

Date

21/10/23
13/10/23
16/10/22
08/10/23
09/12/23
15/12/23
09/12/22
14/07/23
08/10/22
06/07/22
28/11/21
10/12/21
11/12/21
25/06/21
19/10/19
17/11/19
28/04/19
25/11/18
08/06/18
20/10/18
30/11/18
22/04/18
26/11/17
07/07/17
14/1117
21110117

A4 INT7I477

Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Swim England National County Team Champs 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023
East Grinstead Winter Championships 2023

East Grinstead SC Winter Championships 2022
East Grinstead 2023 Summer Championships 2023
National Arena Swim League South Round One
East Grinstead 2022 Summer Championships
Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2021

East Grinstead 2021 Winter Championships
National Arena Swimming League South Round 3
East Grinstead

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
EGSC 2019 Winter Club Championships

East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2018

East Grinstead 2018 Summer Swimming Champs
Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships
East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

East Grinstead 2017 Summer Swimming Champs
East Grinstead Club Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition

Venue

Crawley
Horsham
Crawley
Sheffield
Bexleyheath
Edenbridge
Edenbridge
Edenbridge
Bexleyheath
Edenbridge LC
Horsham

East Grinstead
Bexleyheath
Kings Centre
Crawley

Kings Centre
Crawley
Horsham

East Grinstead
Crawley

East Grinstead
Crawley
Horsham

East Grinstead
East Grinstead

Crawley
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Club Swam Under Level

2
3
2
Sussex 2
3
East Grins'd 4
4
4
3
4
3
4
3
0
East Grins'd 2
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 2
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 2
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1110
1:13.84
1:14.95
1:15.11
1:16.67
1:17.64
1:21.41
1:24.10
1:25.71

Swims in Date Order

Time
53.50
53.42
52.45
52.62
53.33
54.19
54.10
52.90
54.35
54.47
56.66
55.65
55.13
56.84

1:02.37
1:01.86
1:03.83
1:07.82
1:06.61
1:07.45
1:07.34
1:07.86
1:09.21
1:10.81
1:11.36
1:10.75
1:12.15
1:14.95
1:13.84
1:15.11
1:16.67

1:21.41

1:17.64
1:25.71

1:24.10

Copyright 2024

223
214
212
200

WA Pts

588
591
624
618

566
569
609

538
490
371
380
346
289
305
293
295
288
271
253
248
254
240

223
212
200
167
192
143
151

Round

v
20/11/16
2711116
15/10/16
13/06/16
01/05/16
22/05/16
17/11/15
29/11/15

Date

15/12/23
09/12/23
21/10/23
13/10/23
08/10/23
14/07/23
09/12/22
16/10/22
08/10/22
06/07/22
11/12/21
10/12/21
28/11/21
25/06/21
17/11/19
19/10/19
28/04/19
30/11/18
25/11/18
20/10/18
08/06/18
22/04/18
26/11/17
14/11/17
21/10117
07/07/17
01/07/17
27/11/116
20/11/16
15/10/16
13/06/16
22/05/16
01/05/16
29/11/15
17/11/15

AUIIUS DUITITTIET DPIAST
East Grinstead Club Championships

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
East Grinstead Summer Championships

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet

East Grinstead Club Championships

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet

Meet

East Grinstead Winter Championships 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023
Swim England National County Team Champs 2023
East Grinstead 2023 Summer Championships 2023
East Grinstead SC Winter Championships 2022
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

National Arena Swim League South Round One
East Grinstead 2022 Summer Championships
National Arena Swimming League South Round 3
East Grinstead 2021 Winter Championships
Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2021

East Grinstead

EGSC 2019 Winter Club Championships

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet

East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships
Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2018

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
East Grinstead 2018 Summer Swimming Champs
East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

East Grinstead Club Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition

East Grinstead 2017 Summer Swimming Champs
Atlantis Summer Splash

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

East Grinstead Club Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
East Grinstead Summer Championships

Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet

East Grinstead Club Championships

norsHam
East Grinstead
Horsham
Crawley

East Grinstead
Gillingham
Horsham

East Grinstead

Horsham

Venue

Edenbridge
Bexleyheath
Crawley
Horsham
Sheffield
Edenbridge
Edenbridge
Crawley
Bexleyheath
Edenbridge LC
Bexleyheath
East Grinstead
Horsham
Kings Centre
Kings Centre
Crawley
Crawley

East Grinstead
Horsham
Crawley

East Grinstead
Crawley
Horsham

East Grinstead
Crawley

East Grinstead
Horsham
Horsham

East Grinstead
Crawley

East Grinstead
Horsham
Gillingham
Horsham

East Grinstead

castanisu
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd

East Grins'd

Club Swam Under

East Grins'd

Sussex

East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd

East Grins'd
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